
BMS	2024	SITZEND	FREI
SG	Stans
10.02.2024

ERGEBNISSE
FRAUEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 51 Emberger,	Karin
Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

96 104.7 104.8 105.9 105.1 420.5	(39)

2. 38 Baumann,	Karin
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

83 103.1 105.8 104.4 106.0 419.3	(32)

3. 58 Mitterer,	Johanna
Schützengilde	Tux

103 101.5 102.6 103.8 101.5 409.4	(27)

4. 47 Tipotsch,	Stefanie
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

92 98.2 99.5 100.1 104.4 402.2	(18)

5. 48 Hauser,	Stefanie
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

93 98.7 100.9 102.2 100.2 402.0	(20)

6. 5 Stefanec,	Ria
Schützengilde	Schwaz

51 96.1 100.4 102.8 100.2 399.5	(18)
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BMS	2024	SITZEND	FREI
SG	Stans
10.02.2024

ERGEBNISSE
MÄNNER

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 33 Hanser,	Hannes
Schützengilde	Aschau

78 105.6 105.8 106.0 105.4 422.8	(37)

2. 46 Eberharter,	Stefan
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

91 104.4 105.1 104.5 105.2 419.2	(35)

3. 50 Stöckl,	Manuel
Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

95 103.5 103.8 104.2 103.4 414.9	(30)

4. 2 Wechselberger,	Christoph
Schützengilde	Weer

48 100.4 102.2 104.5 105.7 412.8	(27)

5. 26 Lengauer,	Christian
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

71 102.4 103.1 102.8 103.3 411.6	(27)

6. 20 Egger,	Thomas
Schützengilde	Jenbach/Buch

65 102.9 102.4 103.1 102.6 411.0	(29)

7. 40 Baumann,	Martin
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

85 102.7 102.4 100.1 103.8 409.0	(25)

8. 13 Renzel,	Michael
Schützengilde	Jenbach/Buch

59 100.0 99.9 102.4 101.8 404.1	(20)

9. 63 Moser,	Mario
Schützengilde	Achenkirch

108 102.7 101.3 99.8 99.2 403.0	(19)

Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 generiert	am	10.02.2024	um	17:10:24



BMS	2024	SITZEND	FREI
SG	Stans
10.02.2024

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	1	W

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 42 Tipotsch,	Andrea
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

87 105.6 105.9 106.2 107.4 425.1	(39)

2. 24 Thum,	Angelina
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

69 104.4 105.2 104.8 105.2 419.6	(39)

3. 59 Geisler,	Susanne
Schützengilde	Tux

104 103.9 103.4 105.1 104.7 417.1	(34)

4. 6 Hartmann,	Sabine
Schützengilde	Schwaz

52 102.1 103.6 104.5 104.3 414.5	(30)

5. 49 Kröll,	Johanna
Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

94 101.2 104.0 103.2 103.3 411.7	(29)

6. 41 Ungerank,	Andrea
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

86 102.5 101.8 103.1 104.1 411.5	(32)

7. 39 Lanthaler,	Ingrid
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

84 98.7 103.5 102.0 102.1 406.3	(25)

8. 55 Holland,	Mandy
Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

100 99.5 102.0 102.4 101.4 405.3	(17)

9. 43 Höllwarth,	Maria
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

88 100.3 101.9 102.2 100.1 404.5	(22)

10. 7 Danzl,	Katharina
Schützengilde	Schwaz

53 98.1 101.2 96.4 100.7 396.4	(14)
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BMS	2024	SITZEND	FREI
SG	Stans
10.02.2024

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	1	M

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 3 Hirschmann,	Andre
Schützengilde	Weer

49 105.3 106.1 104.4 105.6 421.4	(37)

2. 14 Wallner,	Florian
Schützengilde	Jenbach/Buch

60 106.0 105.9 103.9 105.5 421.3	(34)

3. 57 Vanniar,	Premanandan
Schützengilde	Tux

102 103.5 105.1 105.0 105.3 418.9	(36)

4. 23 Schwitzer,	Günter
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

68 101.0 104.5 105.8 105.7 417.0	(34)

5. 25 Wachtler,	Hubert
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

70 101.8 102.3 105.7 104.7 414.5	(32)

6. 8 Danzl,	Hannes
Schützengilde	Schwaz

54 102.9 105.1 103.2 103.2 414.4	(30)

7. 21 Greber,	Markus
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

66 102.8 103.2 103.1 105.1 414.2	(29)

8. 34 Kröll,	Christoph
Schützengilde	Aschau

79 105.9 101.4 104.3 102.5 414.1	(29)

9. 4 Klammsteiner,	Jochen
Schützengilde	Weer

50 103.0 103.0 103.8 102.1 411.9	(29)

10. 22 Bliem,	Peter
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

67 103.4 103.5 103.1 101.6 411.6	(29)

11. 30 Bliem,	Hannes
Schützengilde	Kaltenbach/Ried

75 101.4 102.4 102.1 97.5 403.4	(20)

12. 31 Rehfeld,	Oliver
Schützengilde	Kaltenbach/Ried

76 101.2 99.8 100.8 99.3 401.1	(17)
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BMS	2024	SITZEND	FREI
SG	Stans
10.02.2024

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	2	W

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 9 Busslehner,	Hildegard
Schützengilde	Schwaz

55 102.4 101.5 103.1 101.0 408.0	(24)

2. 56 Geisler,	Martina
Schützengilde	Tux

101 101.9 100.7 102.2 101.4 406.2	(21)
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BMS	2024	SITZEND	FREI
SG	Stans
10.02.2024

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	2	M

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 37 Mauerhofer,	Reinhold
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

82 103.9 104.6 105.8 103.9 418.2	(31)

2. 60 Geisler,	Josef
Schützengilde	Tux

105 104.0 104.7 102.5 104.7 415.9	(32)

3. 15 Kaser,	Alois
Schützengilde	Jenbach/Buch

61 102.0 104.0 105.4 104.1 415.5	(32)

4. 19 Egger,	Franz
Schützengilde	Jenbach/Buch

64 103.2 101.7 104.2 104.1 413.2	(29)

5. 54 Tomann,	Ernst
Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

99 102.6 103.0 102.2 102.8 410.6	(29)

6. 52 Kröll,	Peter
Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

97 103.0 102.6 100.4 103.2 409.2	(26)

7. 18 Murr,	Wolfgang
Schützengilde	Jenbach/Buch

63 102.4 101.1 102.0 101.5 407.0	(18)

8. 28 Höllwarth,	Johannes
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

73 99.5 102.6 101.8 101.5 405.4	(19)

9. 32 Laiminger,	Thomas
Schützengilde	Kaltenbach/Ried

77 101.9 100.8 101.3 100.9 404.9	(18)
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BMS	2024	SITZEND	FREI
SG	Stans

10.02.2024

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	3	W

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 16 Sedivy,	Christine
Schützengilde	Jenbach/Buch

62 100.1 102.5 100.8 105.4 408.8	(23)

2. 45 Höllwarth,	Anni
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

90 96.7 96.8 97.5 97.7 388.7	(11)
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BMS	2024	SITZEND	FREI
SG	Stans

10.02.2024

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	3	M

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 36 Wierer,	Alfred
Schützengilde	Aschau

81 104.6 104.1 104.6 104.6 417.9	(34)

2. 35 Kröll,	Franz
Schützengilde	Aschau

80 104.8 104.9 103.2 102.5 415.4	(34)

3. 17 Wallner,	Walter
Schützengilde	Jenbach/Buch

47 103.0 102.4 104.7 103.2 413.3	(33)

4. 62 Bamberger,	Josef
Schützengilde	Achenkirch

107 104.3 103.6 102.0 102.8 412.7	(29)

5. 44 Höllwarth,	Heinz
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

89 103.9 103.3 101.9 102.6 411.7	(27)

6. 11 Kirchmair,	Franz
Schützengilde	Schwaz

57 102.6 103.5 103.3 102.2 411.6	(28)

7. 61 Purer,	Rudolf
Schützengilde	Tux

106 102.4 102.4 103.0 103.5 411.3	(28)

8. 10 Thummer,	Hermann
Schützengilde	Schwaz

56 101.0 102.9 102.3 104.6 410.8	(28)

9. 1 Lechner,	Peter
Schützengilde	Stans

8 98.7 101.3 102.0 100.2 402.2	(19)

10. 27 Emberger,	Raimund
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

72 98.7 97.9 97.3 100.5 394.4	(13)
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BMS	2024	SITZEND	FREI
SG	Stans
10.02.2024

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller	1 313.1 316.8 315.1 318.6 1263.6

42 Tipotsch,	Andrea 87 105.6 105.9 106.2 107.4 425.1

38 Baumann,	Karin 83 103.1 105.8 104.4 106.0 419.3

46 Eberharter,	Stefan 91 104.4 105.1 104.5 105.2 419.2

2. Schützengilde	Aschau	1 315.0 314.8 313.8 312.5 1256.1

33 Hanser,	Hannes 78 105.6 105.8 106.0 105.4 422.8

36 Wierer,	Alfred 81 104.6 104.1 104.6 104.6 417.9

35 Kröll,	Franz 80 104.8 104.9 103.2 102.5 415.4

3. Schützengilde	Tux	1 311.4 313.2 312.6 314.7 1251.9

57 Vanniar,	Premanandan 102 103.5 105.1 105.0 105.3 418.9

59 Geisler,	Susanne 104 103.9 103.4 105.1 104.7 417.1

60 Geisler,	Josef 105 104.0 104.7 102.5 104.7 415.9

4. Schützengilde	Fügenberg	1 307.2 312.0 316.3 315.6 1251.1

24 Thum,	Angelina 69 104.4 105.2 104.8 105.2 419.6

23 Schwitzer,	Günter 68 101.0 104.5 105.8 105.7 417.0

25 Wachtler,	Hubert 70 101.8 102.3 105.7 104.7 414.5

5. Schützengilde	Jenbach/Buch	1 311.0 312.3 314.0 312.8 1250.1

14 Wallner,	Florian 60 106.0 105.9 103.9 105.5 421.3

15 Kaser,	Alois 61 102.0 104.0 105.4 104.1 415.5

17 Wallner,	Walter 47 103.0 102.4 104.7 103.2 413.3

6. Schützengilde	Mayrhofen	1 309.4 312.6 313.3 311.8 1247.1

51 Emberger,	Karin 96 104.7 104.8 105.9 105.1 420.5

50 Stöckl,	Manuel 95 103.5 103.8 104.2 103.4 414.9

49 Kröll,	Johanna 94 101.2 104.0 103.2 103.3 411.7

7. Schützengilde	Weer	1 308.7 311.3 312.7 313.4 1246.1

3 Hirschmann,	Andre 49 105.3 106.1 104.4 105.6 421.4

2 Wechselberger,	Christoph 48 100.4 102.2 104.5 105.7 412.8

4 Klammsteiner,	Jochen 50 103.0 103.0 103.8 102.1 411.9

8. Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller	2 310.3 309.7 310.8 310.6 1241.4

37 Mauerhofer,	Reinhold 82 103.9 104.6 105.8 103.9 418.2

44 Höllwarth,	Heinz 89 103.9 103.3 101.9 102.6 411.7

41 Ungerank,	Andrea 86 102.5 101.8 103.1 104.1 411.5

9. Schützengilde	Schwaz	1 307.6 312.2 311.0 309.7 1240.5

6 Hartmann,	Sabine 52 102.1 103.6 104.5 104.3 414.5

8 Danzl,	Hannes 54 102.9 105.1 103.2 103.2 414.4



11 Kirchmair,	Franz 57 102.6 103.5 103.3 102.2 411.6

10. Schützengilde	Fügenberg	2 308.6 309.8 309.0 310.0 1237.4

21 Greber,	Markus 66 102.8 103.2 103.1 105.1 414.2

22 Bliem,	Peter 67 103.4 103.5 103.1 101.6 411.6

26 Lengauer,	Christian 71 102.4 103.1 102.8 103.3 411.6

11. Schützengilde	Jenbach/Buch	2 306.2 306.6 308.1 312.1 1233.0

19 Egger,	Franz 64 103.2 101.7 104.2 104.1 413.2

20 Egger,	Thomas 65 102.9 102.4 103.1 102.6 411.0

16 Sedivy,	Christine 62 100.1 102.5 100.8 105.4 408.8

12. Schützengilde	Tux	2 305.8 305.7 309.0 306.4 1226.9

61 Purer,	Rudolf 106 102.4 102.4 103.0 103.5 411.3

58 Mitterer,	Johanna 103 101.5 102.6 103.8 101.5 409.4

56 Geisler,	Martina 101 101.9 100.7 102.2 101.4 406.2

13. Schützengilde	Mayrhofen	2 305.1 307.6 305.0 307.4 1225.1

54 Tomann,	Ernst 99 102.6 103.0 102.2 102.8 410.6

52 Kröll,	Peter 97 103.0 102.6 100.4 103.2 409.2

55 Holland,	Mandy 100 99.5 102.0 102.4 101.4 405.3

14. Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller	3 300.9 308.5 303.9 307.4 1220.7

40 Baumann,	Martin 85 102.7 102.4 100.1 103.8 409.0

39 Lanthaler,	Ingrid 84 98.7 103.5 102.0 102.1 406.3

28 Höllwarth,	Johannes 73 99.5 102.6 101.8 101.5 405.4

15. Schützengilde	Schwaz	2 299.5 304.8 308.2 305.8 1218.3

10 Thummer,	Hermann 56 101.0 102.9 102.3 104.6 410.8

9 Busslehner,	Hildegard 55 102.4 101.5 103.1 101.0 408.0

5 Stefanec,	Ria 51 96.1 100.4 102.8 100.2 399.5

16. Schützengilde	Kaltenbach/Ried	1 304.5 303.0 304.2 297.7 1209.4

32 Laiminger,	Thomas 77 101.9 100.8 101.3 100.9 404.9

30 Bliem,	Hannes 75 101.4 102.4 102.1 97.5 403.4

31 Rehfeld,	Oliver 76 101.2 99.8 100.8 99.3 401.1

17. Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller	4 297.2 302.3 304.5 304.7 1208.7

43 Höllwarth,	Maria 88 100.3 101.9 102.2 100.1 404.5

47 Tipotsch,	Stefanie 92 98.2 99.5 100.1 104.4 402.2

48 Hauser,	Stefanie 93 98.7 100.9 102.2 100.2 402.0
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BMS	2024	SITZEND	FREI
SG	STANS
10	FEB	2024

RESULTS
LGE
FINAL
SAT	10	FEB	2024,	START	TIME	16:13

Rank Bib	No Name Nat 1st	Comp.
Stage 2nd	Competition	Stage	-	Elimination Total Remarks

Version	of	10	FEB	2024,	17:09 Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 Page	1	of	1

1 87 TIPOTSCH	Andrea AUT 53.1
10.7
10.6
10.6
10.4
10.8

107.2
10.8
10.9
10.9
10.8
10.7

128.6
10.7
10.7

149.3
10.4
10.3

170.3
10.4
10.6

191.7
10.6
10.8

213.2
10.7
10.8

234.5
10.6
10.7

255.6
10.4
10.7

255.6

2 78 HANSER	Hannes AUT 52.1
10.5
10.4
10.3
10.5
10.4

104.5
10.2
10.4
10.3
10.6
10.9

125.9
10.7
10.7

147.6
10.9
10.8

169.2
10.8
10.8

190.4
10.8
10.4

211.3
10.5
10.4

232.4
10.5
10.6

253.5
10.6
10.5

253.5

3 96 EMBERGER	Karin AUT 52.1
10.2
10.4
10.5
10.4
10.6

104.9
10.6
10.9
10.7
10.4
10.2

126.3
10.7
10.7

147.6
10.7
10.6

167.9
9.8

10.5

188.8
10.3
10.6

209.1
9.9

10.4

229.7
10.3
10.3

229.7

4 49 HIRSCHMANN	Andre AUT 52.3
10.2
10.7
10.1
10.9
10.4

105.2
10.5
10.7
10.3
10.5
10.9

126.8
10.7
10.9

147.3
10.2
10.3

167.8
10.0
10.5

188.7
10.5
10.4

209.0
10.0
10.3

209.0

5 91 EBERHARTER	Stefan AUT 52.1
10.7
10.2
10.6

9.8
10.8

104.7
10.5
10.3
10.9
10.8
10.1

125.3
10.1
10.5

146.0
10.1
10.6

167.0
10.4
10.6

188.2
10.4
10.8

188.2

6 69 THUM	Angelina AUT 52.8
10.6
10.6
10.7
10.6
10.3

104.5
10.5
10.1
10.5
10.4
10.2

125.3
10.7
10.1

146.3
10.6
10.4

166.4
10.3

9.8

166.4

7 83 BAUMANN	Karin AUT 52.4
10.6
10.9
10.3
10.6
10.0

104.2
10.4
10.1
10.6
10.4
10.3

125.2
10.7
10.3

145.6
10.5

9.9

145.6

8 60 WALLNER	Florian AUT 52.3
10.7
10.7
10.1
10.5
10.3

104.3
10.3
10.4
10.5
10.5
10.3

124.7
10.2
10.2

124.7

Legend
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